
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.
6

5

2

4

4

7

5

1

1

3

6

2

8

3

8

9

Name
Max Götzl

Kovalszki Antónia

Schweizer Dániel

Julius Siklódi

Németh Milán

Stefan Lutka

Kinhirt Botond

Csepregi András

Fekete Zsombor

Fodor András

Szántó Dániel

Fekete Róbert

Kovalszki Gábor

Papp Elemér

Loncsár Tibor

Paár Sándor

Max. Laps
20

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

13

Total Tm
10:17.497

10:01.555

10:10.578

10:14.833

10:20.306

10:21.285

10:22.023

10:26.629

10:28.130

10:31.303

10:02.196

10:04.878

10:21.730

10:32.382

10:32.650

8:22.957

In Session
Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 3

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 3

Heat 2

Heat 1

Overall BestTm
30.018

30.615

31.040

31.711

31.665

31.393

31.832

31.939

31.490

31.520

31.705

31.784

32.288

32.422

33.098

33.680

In Session
Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 3

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 3

Heat 2

Heat 1
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